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齋 藤 真 澄 （城 北 ）

長谷部至人（余目）

石 川 裕 貴 （峰 栄 ）
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池田　陽 翔 （城 北 ）

富樫　怜 史 （余 目 ）

水口　天 斗 （三 川 ）

加藤　愛 斗 （櫛 引 ）

伊藤　悠 里 （双 葉 ）

五十嵐陽大（暘光）

佐藤　佑 真 （櫛 引 ）

今野祐一郎（黄金）

杉野森雄輔（双葉）

鈴木　友 康 （余 目 ）

佐藤　昂 大 （城 北 ）

中村　柊 介 （暘 光 ）

平林　和 己 （峰 栄 ）

佐 藤 　樹 （城 北 ）

渡 邊 　優 （三 川 ）

鈴木　勇 人 （余 目 ）

菅 原 　勝 （櫛 引 ）

佐藤　大 地 （城 北 ）

松 澤 　涼 （蓬 莱 ）

齋藤　大 輝 （余 目 ）

吉川保久土（峰栄）

奥山　堅 也 （余 目 ）

阿部　英 伸 （黄 金 ）

畠山　広 夢 （双 葉 ）

秋野　哲 平 （双 葉 ）

石川　達 也 （櫛 引 ）

鈴 木 　颯 （鈴 木 ）

飛塚　皓 太 （三 川 ）

B y e

佐々木恵陽（峰栄）

土 屋 　遥 （余 目 ）

佐藤　祐 人 （城 北 ）

松浦　洸 杜 （黄 金 ）

難波　拳 斗 （峰 栄 ）

渡辺　康 太 （余 目 ）

阿部　瑞 樹 （余 目 ）

金丸　晃 也 （黄 金 ）

菅原　大 歩 （双 葉 ）

齋藤　星 夜 （城 北 ）

矢口　琢 万 （櫛 引 ）

川井　鷹 斗 （城 北 ）

西 塔 　樹 （三 川 ）

中村　柚 介 （暘 光 ）

菅原　光 貴 （双 葉 ）

富 樫 　玄 （余 目 ）

佐藤　健 太 （城 北 ）

加藤　卓 士 （余 目 ）

齋藤　勘 太 （城 北 ）

帯谷　柊 平 （城 北 ）

三浦　橘 平 （櫛 引 ）

佐々木京介（峰栄）



女子シングルス
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

佐藤　有 珠 （余 目 ）

三浦貴美香（黄金）

五十嵐冬子（蓬莱）
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渡部　瑞 貴 （暘 光 ）

清和　未 羽 （櫛 引 ）

矢口　瑶 子 （櫛 引 ）

伊藤　雛 奈 （双 葉 ）

今井　杏 海 （峰 栄 ）

佐藤　真 耶 （蓬 莱 ）

鈴木　稚 菜 （余 目 ）

橋口実可子（三川）

渡部　文 香 （櫛 引 ）

金丸　玲 奈 （金 丸 ）

齋藤　茉 綸 （双 葉 ）

加 藤 　凜 （余 目 ）

寒河江　克 （蓬 莱 ）

三浦　愛 林 （城 北 ）

佐藤　桃 可 （鶴 風 ）

齋藤　夏 鈴 （城 北 ）

齋藤恵梨花（余目）

飯野　夏 帆 （三 川 ）

阿久根あかり（双葉）

鈴木　瑛 帆 （暘 光 ）

菅原　あや（蓬 莱 ）

伊藤　千 紗 （櫛 引 ）

五十嵐紀緒（暘光）

阿久根　みこ（双葉）

本間　咲 月 （余 目 ）

佐藤　有 紗 （余 目 ）

浅沼　朋 葉 （城 北 ）

齋藤　美 佳 （双 葉 ）

檜山　亜 美 （蓬 莱 ）

畑山　加 奈 （櫛 引 ）

松澤　彩 花 （蓬 莱 ）

藤原わかな（金丸 ）

栗田　奈 緒 （暘 光 ）

佐藤　千 里 （櫛 引 ）

秋庭　可 廉 （余 目 ）

押井　綾 乃 （峰 栄 ）

佐藤　美 乃 （鶴 風 ）

小林　柊 花 （櫛 引 ）

飯野　七 星 （三 川 ）

本間　梨 楓 （蓬 莱 ）

川越　菜 月 （鶴 風 ）

蛸井　もえ（櫛 引 ）

杉野森華子（双葉）

土岐　実 覚 （城 北 ）

佐々木美結（櫛引）
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佐藤紗那香（櫛引）

五十嵐はるな（蓬莱）

佐藤　咲 希 （峰 栄 ）

松浦　亜 実 （城 北 ）

須田　温 希 （双 葉 ）

成田　愛 実 （櫛 引 ）
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黒田真由香（櫛引）

加藤　千 織 （余 目 ）

本間　千 尋 （蓬 莱 ）

風間　瑛 里 （三 川 ）

榎本あずみ（余 目 ）

佐藤有莉那（蓬莱）

蛸井又覧古（峰栄）

五十嵐柚衣（暘光）

渡会　美 波 （三 川 ）

B y e

65 須田　歩 実 （双 葉 ）


